
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Thomas Bloor - (715148) - Newcastle (Staffs) ASC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:06.01 658 H 06/11/21 Swim England West Midlands Regional Coventry Newcastle St 2

2:09.45 607 H 02/11/19 Midlands Winter Short Course Championships 2019 Nottingham Newcastle St 2

2:10.25 596 H 26/02/22 Staffordshire ASA County Championships 2022 Stafford Newcastle St 2

2:11.41 580 H 24/06/18 Newcastle swimming club Championships Newcastle under Lyme Newcastle St 4

2:12.57 565 H 09/12/18 Newcastle 3rd Winter Open Meet Newcastle under Lyme Newcastle St 3

2:13.05 559 H 11/02/23 Staffordshire ASA Championships 2023 Stafford Newcastle St 2

2:13.63 552 H 23/02/19 Staffordshire ASA County Swimming Championships Stafford Newcastle St 2

2:14.55 540 H 22/02/20 Staffordshire ASA County Swimming Stafford Newcastle St 2

2:15.34 531 H 16/10/16 North Midlands Championships 2016 Macclesfield Sandbach 3

2:16.23 521 H 22/10/17 2017 Association Championships Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

2:18.25 498 H 04/02/18 CHESHIRE COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

2:20.56 474 H 30/03/14 Cheshire County WP & Swimming Champs Macclesfield Sandbach 2

2:21.46 465 H 17/09/17 Newcastle Staffs Club Championships Newcastle-Under-Lyme Sandbach 4

2:25.14 430 H 18/03/12 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Sandbach 2

2:26.86 415 F 14/07/12 Biddulph ASC 11th Open Meet Biddulph Sandbach 3

2:27.68 409  29/06/13 Sandbach Charks ASC Club Championships Sandbach Sandbach 4

2:27.68 409  29/06/13 Sandbach Sharks SC Club Championships Sandbach Sandbach 4

2:29.47 394 H 22/01/12 North Midlands Championships Macclesfield Sandbach 3

2:30.32 387  20/11/11 Boldmere Level 3 Open Meet Boldmere Sandbach 3

2:32.80 369  14/06/14 Sandbach Sharks SC Club Championships Sandbach Sandbach 4

2:37.65 336 H 15/10/11 Alsager Club Championships Alsager Sandbach 1

2:51.64 260 H 10/10/10 Alsager Club Champs Alsager Sandbach 4

2:54.17 249 F 10/07/10 Biddulph Open Meet Biddulph Sandbach 4

3:01.90 218 H 10/07/10 Biddulph Open Meet Biddulph Sandbach 4
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Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:13.05 559 H 11/02/23 Staffordshire ASA Championships 2023 Stafford Newcastle St 2

2:10.25 596 H 26/02/22 Staffordshire ASA County Championships 2022 Stafford Newcastle St 2

2:06.01 658 H 06/11/21 Swim England West Midlands Regional Coventry Newcastle St 2

2:14.55 540 H 22/02/20 Staffordshire ASA County Swimming Stafford Newcastle St 2

2:09.45 607 H 02/11/19 Midlands Winter Short Course Championships 2019 Nottingham Newcastle St 2

2:13.63 552 H 23/02/19 Staffordshire ASA County Swimming Championships Stafford Newcastle St 2

2:12.57 565 H 09/12/18 Newcastle 3rd Winter Open Meet Newcastle under Lyme Newcastle St 3

2:11.41 580 H 24/06/18 Newcastle swimming club Championships Newcastle under Lyme Newcastle St 4

2:18.25 498 H 04/02/18 CHESHIRE COUNTY CHAMPIONSHIPS 2018 Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 2

2:16.23 521 H 22/10/17 2017 Association Championships Macclesfield Crewe Flyers 3

2:21.46 465 H 17/09/17 Newcastle Staffs Club Championships Newcastle-Under-Lyme Sandbach 4

2:15.34 531 H 16/10/16 North Midlands Championships 2016 Macclesfield Sandbach 3

2:32.80 369  14/06/14 Sandbach Sharks SC Club Championships Sandbach Sandbach 4

2:20.56 474 H 30/03/14 Cheshire County WP & Swimming Champs Macclesfield Sandbach 2

2:27.68 409  29/06/13 Sandbach Charks ASC Club Championships Sandbach Sandbach 4

2:27.68 409  29/06/13 Sandbach Sharks SC Club Championships Sandbach Sandbach 4

2:26.86 415 F 14/07/12 Biddulph ASC 11th Open Meet Biddulph Sandbach 3

2:25.14 430 H 18/03/12 Cheshire County Championships Macclesfield Sandbach 2

2:29.47 394 H 22/01/12 North Midlands Championships Macclesfield Sandbach 3

2:30.32 387  20/11/11 Boldmere Level 3 Open Meet Boldmere Sandbach 3

2:37.65 336 H 15/10/11 Alsager Club Championships Alsager Sandbach 1

2:51.64 260 H 10/10/10 Alsager Club Champs Alsager Sandbach 4

2:54.17 249 F 10/07/10 Biddulph Open Meet Biddulph Sandbach 4

3:01.90 218 H 10/07/10 Biddulph Open Meet Biddulph Sandbach 4
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